2009 Meeting)

H.-2. 09-0187 A Resolution of the City of Coral Gables authorizing the award of the Old Cutler Force 

Main Replacement - Phase III Project to GMI Contracting, Inc. pursuant to Section 2-828 

of the Procurement Code, in the amount of $609,319.00 (Six Hundred Nine Thousand 

Three Hundred Nineteen Dollars).  (Project to be funded by the Sanitary Sewer Fund)

H.-3. 09-0188 A Resolution of the City of Coral Gables authorizing the City Manager to purchase a 

Mack 2 Low Profile Surface Dredger from Liverpool Water Witch Marine & Engineering 

Co.